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Orbit sanding disc punched KUSSNER 125mm 150
grit

Manufacturer
Weight
::I:‘..::-:'Il:'l.:': Product Code
EAN
KU
IBB ID
Product specification
Manufacturer KUSSNER Unit
EAN 5905061986483

sanding paper KUSSNER with velcro 150 grit

0.01kg

1051-301215

5905061986483

001408

11249

pcs
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